Jara

24.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024
27.01.2024
27.01.2024
27.01.2024
29.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
31.01.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024

Bpewms
kadeapa
13.45-17.05
13.45-17.05
13.45-17.05
09.45-11.20
11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45
13.45-17.05
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

I'pymna B/[3ckc-22

JucrumimHa
HUPC
I'M,o000pyn
I'M,060pyn
000T.10JIe3.ICKOTI.
TEIUIOTEXH
TETUIOTEXHUKA
0)8141
ucropusiB/l
9KOHOM.TEOPHS
9KOHOM.TEOPHS
OI'/I.Ctpout.reote
OI'I.Ctpout.reote
¢uzuka ['TI
¢uzuka I'TI
uctopusB/l
uctopusB/l
OI'/1.OTKp.re0TeXHOI
BX]]
BX/]
OI'/1.OTKp.reoTeXHOI

OI'I.OTKp.reoTexHoN

110

yup

110

yup

yup

710

yup

yup

yup

CTenaHeHKO
CremaHeHKo
CaMoik
Kagepa A.JL
Kagepa A.JL.
CaMoik
Kanun
Bennkoxatbeko
Benukoxatbeko
Kanun

Kanun
CamoiiioB
CamoiinoB
Kanun

Kanun
Knouko N.1.
MockBuHa
MockBuHa
Knouko N.1.
Knouko U.1.

Ctp. 2

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

1012
1012
2016
9204
9204
5349
9410
1201
1201
9110
9110
9410
9410
9410
9410
9510
9204
9204
9510
9510



